

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1050 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

SATBIR SINGH @ GATTU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE(GOVT.OF N.C.T.OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Prabal Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Veena A Katarl, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Inspite of final chance given on the last date for filing additional documents, no steps have been taken. Request for further grant of time rejected.

No further steps required to be taken in the matter. It be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|

|

|(M.A.SAYEED)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj