

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1050/2010

SATBIR SINGH @ GATTU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT.OF N.C.T.OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3 October 2019 for further arguments.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER