

ITEM NO.101

Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1050/2010

SATBIR SINGH @ GATTU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT.OF N.C.T.OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
Mr. Gauri Goburdhun, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Phalphare, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel appearing for the respondent,
list the matter after two weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER