

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1050/2010

SATBIR SINGH @ GATTU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE(GOVT.OF N.C.T.OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-03-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTAFor Appellant(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
Ms. Gauri Goburdhun, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Kumar Sud, ASG
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rana, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pursuant to order dated 03.10.2019, additional documents have been filed on 19.11.2019.

Learned counsel for the appellant states that a copy of the additional documents has not been served upon him.

Let a copy of the additional documents be served on counsel for the appellant.

Reply, if any, be filed within two weeks.

List the matter after two weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER